
GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT  
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

R.D. AGARTALA DIVISION 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: e-PT-40/EE/RDAD/2021-22 Dt.28/09/2021 
On behalf of the Governor of Tripura, The Executive Engineer, R D Agartala Division, R D Department, Agartala, West Tripura invites 

percentage rate e-tender in PWD Form No. 7 in two bid system from the Central & State public sector Undertaking/Enterprise and eligible 
Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. of 
18/10/2021 for the following works:-       

   SL.   
NO 

NAME OF THE WORK 

ES
TI

M
A

TE
D

  C
O

ST
  (

₹
) 

EA
R

N
ES

T 
 M

O
N

EY
 (

₹
) 

C
O

ST
 O

F 
TE

N
D

ER
 

FO
R

M
 (

₹
) 

TI
M

E 
FO

R
  C

O
M

P
LE

TI
O

N
 

LA
ST

 D
A

TE
 A

N
D

 

TI
M

E 
FO

R
  e

-b
id

d
in

g 

TI
M

E 
A

N
D

 D
A

TE
  O

F 
O

P
EN

IN
G

 
 O

F 
TE

C
H

N
IC

A
L 

B
ID

 

D
O

C
U

M
EN

T 

D
O

W
N

LO
A

D
IN

G
 A

N
D

  B
ID

IN
G

 
A

T 
A

P
P

LI
C

A
TI

O
N

 

C
LA

SS
 O

F 
 T

EN
D

ER
ER

 

1. “Construction of Secondary School under Education Department at Indranagar High 

School under AMC”.  

DNIT NO: eDT/11/CNST-SCHL-BLD/INDRNGR-SCL/AMC/SAMAGRA/SE/ RD1
st

CIRCLE 
/2021-22 Dt. 22/09/2021 

1
,3

9
,6

0
,9

4
5

.0
0

 

1
,3

9
,6

0
9

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 

U
p

 t
o

 3
.0

0
 P

M
 o

f 
1

8
/1

0
/2

0
2

1
 

A
t 

3
.3

0
 P

M
 o

n
 1

8
/1

0
/2

0
2

1
  

h
tt

p
s:

//
tr

ip
u

ra
te

n
d

e
rs

.g
o

v.
in

 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri

at
e

 c
la

ss
 

2. “Construction of Mohanpur H. S. School under Mohanpur Municipal Council under 
Education Department”. 
DNIT NO:  eDT/17/CNST-SCHL-BLD/MNP-HS-SCL/MMC/SAMAGRA/CE/RDD/ 
AGT-DIV/DNIT/ 2021-22 Dt. 24/09/2021 

1
,6

7
,8

6
,5

3
6

.0
0

 

1
,6

7
,8

6
5

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 

3. “Construction of Barkathal H. S. School under Hezamara R D Block under Education 
Department”. 
DNIT NO:  eDT/18/CNST-SCHL-BLD/BRKTHL/ HS-SCL/HZM/ SAMAGRA/CE/RDD/ 
AGT-DIV/DNIT/ 2021-22 Dt. 24/09/2021 

1
,6

7
,8

6
,5

3
6

.0
0

 

1
,6

7
,8

6
5

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 

4. “Construction of School Building at A. D. Nagar H. S. School under AMC under 
Education Department”. 
DNIT NO:  eDT/19/CNST-SCHL-BLD/ADNGR/HS-SCL/AMC/ SAMAGRA/CE/RDD/ 
AGT-DIV/DNIT/2021-22 Dt. 24/09/2021 

1
,6

7
,8

6
,5

3
6

.0
0

 

1
,6

7
,8

6
5

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 
5. “Construction of Higher Secondary School Building under Education Department at 

Ramnagar H. S. School, Agartala, West Tripura”. 
DNIT NO:  eDT/20/CNST-SCHL-BLD/RMNGR/HS-SCL/ AMC/SAMAGRA/CE/RDD/ 
AGT-DIV/DNIT/2021-22  Dt. 24/09/2021 

1
,6

7
,8

6
,5

3
6

.0
0

 

1
,6

7
,8

6
5

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 

6. “Construction of Higher Secondary School under Education Department at Nandan 
Nagar H. S. School under AMC”. 
DNIT NO:  eDT/21/CNST-SCHL-BLD/NANDNGR/HS-SCL/AMC/ SAMAGRA/CE/RDD/ 
AGT-DIV/DNIT/2021-22  Dt. 24/09/2021 

1
,6

7
,8

6
,5

3
6

.0
0

 

1
,6

7
,8

6
5

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 

7. “Construction of School Building at Ananda Vidyaniketan H. S. School under Dukli R D 
Block under Education Department”. 
DNIT NO:  eDT/22/CNST-SCHL-BLD/AND-VDNKTN/HS-SCL/ DKL/SAMAGRA/CE/RDD/ 
AGT-DIV/ DNIT/2021-22 Dt. 24/09/2021 

1
,6

7
,8

6
,5

3
6

.0
0

 

1
,6

7
,8

6
5

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 

8. “Construction of School Building at Sekerkote H. S. School under Dukli R D Block 
under Education Department”. 
DNIT NO: eDT/23/CNST-SCHL-BLD/SKRKTE/HS-SCL/DKL/SAMAGRA/CE/RDD/ 
AGT-DIV/ DNIT/2021-22 Dt. 24/09/2021. 

1
,6

7
,8

6
,5

3
6

.0
0

 

1
,6

7
,8

6
5

.0
0

 

2
5

0
0

.0
0

 

1
2

 (
Tw

e
lv

e
 )

 

m
o

n
th

s 

Eligible bidders shall participate in bidding only in online through website https://tripuratenders.gov.in. Bidders are allowed to bid 24x7 until 
the time of Bid closing, with option for Re-Submission, wherein only their latest submitted Bid would be considered for evaluation. The e-
Procurement website will not allow any Bidder to attempt bidding, after the scheduled date and time. Submission of bids physically is not 
permitted. For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to eerd.agartala-tr@gov.in  or for any uploading/e-bidding problem contact at 0381 
2325988 during office date and hour only. 

Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically over the online payment facility provided in the portal any time after start 

date of bid submission and before bid submission end date using Net Banking facility by the bidders. The Bid Fee, as said above, to be paid 

electronically over the Online Payment facility, is Non-Refundable and to be deposited to the Government account automatically as revenue. 

 


